CONNECTOR SELECTION GUIDE
T-UK-CSGSA  6/07
01827 255 600
STEICO
01322 303434
For use with the STEICOjoist System

CONNECTOR SELECTION GUIDE
T-UK-CSGSA  6/07
Page � of 16
01827 255 600
STEICO
01322 303434
Masonry Hangers
JHMI JHMI Installation
Joist
Height Model
Fastener Type Safe Working
Load kNHeader Joist
STEICOjoist  SJ45
200 JHMI200/47 N/A 2 - 3.75x30 5.05
220 JHMI225/47 N/A 2 - 3.75x30 5.05
240 JHMI240/47* N/A 2 - 3.75x30 5.05
300 JHMI300/47 N/A 2 - 3.75x30 5.05
360 JHMI350/47 N/A 2 - 3.75x30 5.05
STEICOjoist  SJ60
200 JHMI200/61 N/A 2 - 3.75x30 5.05
220 JHMI225/61 N/A 2 - 3.75x30 5.05
240 JHMI240/61* N/A 2 - 3.75x30 5.05
300 JHMI300/61 N/A 2 - 3.75x30 5.05
360 JHMI350/61 N/A 2 - 3.75x30 5.05
400 JHMI400/61 N/A 2 - 3.75x30 5.05
STEICOjoist  SJ90
200 JHMI200/91 N/A 2 - 3.75x30 5.05
220 JHMI225/91 N/A 2 - 3.75x30 5.05
240 JHMI240/91* N/A 2 - 3.75x30 5.05
300 JHMI300/91 N/A 2 - 3.75x30 5.05
360 JHMI350/91 N/A 2 - 3.75x30 5.05
400 JHMI400/91 N/A 2 - 3.75x30 5.05
Masonry hanger  safe working loads based on 2.8N/mm2 blockwork.
*���JHMI225 hangers can be used with 240mm joists where heights are
required to line through with block coursing
01827 255 600
STEICO
01322 303434
CONNECTOR SELECTION GUIDE
T-UK-CSGSA  6/07
Page � of 16
Heavy Duty Masonry Hangers
HJHMI HJHMI Installation
Joist
Height Model
Fastener Type Safe Working
Load kNHeader Joist
STEICOjoist  2 x SJ 45 = 90mm
200 HJHMI200/91 N/A 8 - 4.0x90 8.53
220 HJHMI225/91 N/A 8 - 4.0x90 8.53
240 HJHMI240/91 N/A 8 - 4.0x90 8.53
300 HJHMI300/91 N/A 8 - 4.0x90 8.53
360 HJHMI350/91 N/A 8 - 4.0x90 8.53
STEICOjoist  2x SJ 60 = 120mm
200 HJHMI200/120 N/A 8 - 4.0x90 8.53
220 HJHMI225/120 N/A 8 - 4.0x90 8.53
240 HJHMI240/120 N/A 8 - 4.0x90 8.53
300 HJHMI300/120 N/A 8 - 4.0x90 8.53
360 HJHMI350/120 N/A 8 - 4.0x90 8.53
400 HJHMI400/120 N/A 8 - 4.0x90 8.53
STEICOjoist  2x SJ90 = 180mm
200 HJHMI200/180 N/A 8 - 4.0x90 8.53
220 HJHMI225/180 N/A 8 - 4.0x90 8.53
240 HJHMI240/180 N/A 8 - 4.0x90 8.53
300 HJHMI300/180 N/A 8 - 4.0x90 8.53
360 HJHMI350/180 N/A 8 - 4.0x90 8.53
400 HJHMI400/180 N/A 8 - 4.0x90 8.53
Web Stiffeners Required
Masonry hanger  safe working loads based on 2.8N/mm2 blockwork.
2-PLY CARRIED MEMBERS
CONNECTOR SELECTION GUIDE
T-UK-CSGSA  6/07
Page � of 16
01827 255 600
STEICO
01322 303434
SFHI SFHI Installed
Safety Fast Masonry Hangers
Joist
Height Model
Fastener Type Safe Working
Load kNHeader Joist
STEICOjoist  SJ45
200 SFHI200/47/100 N/A 2 - 3.75x30 5.10
220 SFHI225/47/100 N/A 2 - 3.75x30 5.10
240 SFHI240/47/100 N/A 2 - 3.75x30 5.10
300 SFHI300/47/100 N/A 2 - 3.75x30 5.10
360 SFWHI350/47/100 N/A 2 - 3.75x30 6.80
STEICOjoist  SJ60
200 SFHI200/61/100 N/A 2 - 3.75x30 5.10
220 SFHI225/61/100 N/A 2 - 3.75x30 5.10
240 SFHI240/61/100 N/A 2 - 3.75x30 5.10
300 SFHI300/61/100 N/A 2 - 3.75x30 5.10
360 SFWHI350/61/100 N/A 2 - 3.75x30 6.80
400 SFWHI400/61/100 N/A 2 - 3.75x30 6.80
STEICOjoist  SJ90
200 SFHI200/91/100 N/A 2 - 3.75x30 6.70
220 SFHI225/91/100 N/A 2 - 3.75x30 6.70
240 SFHI240/91/100 N/A 2 - 3.75x30 6.70
300 SFHI300/91/100 N/A 2 - 3.75x30 6.70
360 SFWHI350/91/100 N/A 2 - 3.75x30 7.80
400 SFWHI400/91/100 N/A 2 - 3.75x30 7.80
Masonry hanger  safe working loads based on 2.8N/mm2 blockwork.
01827 255 600
STEICO
01322 303434
CONNECTOR SELECTION GUIDE
T-UK-CSGSA  6/07
Page 10 of 16
Heavy Duty Safety Fast Masonry Hangers
SFWHI SFWHI Installed
Joist
Height Model
Fastener Type Safe Working
Load kNHeader Joist
STEICOjoist  2 x SJ 45 = 90mm
200 SFWHI200/91/100 N/A 2 - 3.75x30 7.80
220 SFWHI225/91/100 N/A 2 - 3.75x30 7.80
240 SFWHI240/91/100 N/A 2 - 3.75x30 7.80
300 SFWHI300/91/100 N/A 2 - 3.75x30 7.80
360 SFWHI350/91/100 N/A 2 - 3.75x30 7.80
STEICOjoist  2x SJ 60 = 120mm
200 SFWHI200/120/100 N/A 2 - 3.75x30 7.80
220 SFWHI225/120/100 N/A 2 - 3.75x30 7.80
240 SFWHI240/120/100 N/A 2 - 3.75x30 7.80
300 SFWHI300/120/100 N/A 2 - 3.75x30 7.80
360 SFWHI350/120/100 N/A 2 - 3.75x30 7.80
400 SFWHI400/120/100 N/A 2 - 3.75x30 7.80
STEICOjoist  2x SJ90 = 180mm
200 SFWHI200/180/100 N/A 2 - 3.75x30 7.80
220 SFWHI225/180/100 N/A 2 - 3.75x30 7.80
240 SFWHI240/180/100 N/A 2 - 3.75x30 7.80
300 SFWHI300/180/100 N/A 2 - 3.75x30 7.80
360 SFWHI350/180/100 N/A 2 - 3.75x30 7.80
400 SFWHI400/180/100 N/A 2 - 3.75x30 7.80
Masonry hanger  safe working loads based on 2.8N/mm2 blockwork.
2-PLY CARRIED MEMBERS
CONNECTOR SELECTION GUIDE
T-UK-CSGSA  6/07

Required
Fastener Type Safe Working Loads kN
STEICOjoist  Header
Joist Uplift kN
Short Term L36 Flange
Top Face
ITBS – – 4 - 3.75 x 30 8 - 3.75 x 30 2 - 3.75 x 30 0.70 2.10
ITBS – Yes 4 - 3.75 x 30 14 - 3.75 x 30 2 - 3.75 x 30 0.70 6.30
Joist
Height Model
Fastener Type Uplift kN
Short Term
Safe Working
Load kNHeader Joist
Joist Width = 45mm
200 ITBS200/47
As above As above
220 ITBS220/47
240 ITBS240/47
300 ITBS301/47
360 SUR1.81/11* 10 - 3.75x30 10 - 3.75x30 3.42 3.28
Joist Width = 60mm
200 ITBS200/61
As above As above
220 ITBS220/61
240 ITBS240/61
300 ITBS301/61
360 SURI3514/20* 18 - 3.75x30 8 - 3.75x30 2.73 5.11
400 SURI3514/20* 18 - 3.75x30 8 - 3.75x30 2.73 5.11
Joist Width = 90mm
200 ITBS200/91
As above As above
220 ITBS220/91
240 ITBS240/91
300 ITBS301/91
360 HSUR414 26 - 3.75x30 8 - 3.75x30 2.73 8.58
400 HSUR414 26 - 3.75x30 8 - 3.75x30 2.73 8.58
Shaded area = Web Stiffeners Required
* = right hand version, for left hand quote SUL/HSUL